
3. Archer's Night 2016
Hellerhofer SV Düsseldorf

03.09.2016

Jugend weibl.  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          30m 30m           10   X GES.

  1  6d Kowollik, Manuela                  Hellerhofer SV                  208 268            0   0  476

Herren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          30m 30m           10   X GES.

  1  2a Mews, Sascha                       BSV Dormagen                    327 321            0   0  648

  2  3b Nachtigall, Matthias               Haaner SV                       326 304            0   0  630

  3  5b Henzel, Georg                      Hellerhofer SV                  327 287            0   0  614

  4  1d Winter, Herbert                    BSC Essen                       309 295            0   0  604

  5  1c Thiele, Siegfried                  Hellerhofer SV                  301 295            0   0  596

  6  7a Albert, Alfons                     BSC Essen                       294 285            0   0  579

  7  7c Costas, Antonio                    Hellerhofer SV                  280 289            0   0  569

  8  6b Förster, Markus                    Hellerhofer SV                  313 253            0   0  566

  9  3c Nielsen, Bernt                     Hellerhofer SV                  295 259            0   0  554

 10  2b Möller, Jürgen                     Hellerhofer SV                  286 256            0   0  542

 11  1b Steil, Jörg                        Hellerhofer SV                  281 257            0   0  538

 12  4a Marr, Jörg                         Hellerhofer SV                  271 266            0   0  537

 13  4b Schmalohr, Uwe                     Hellerhofer SV                  267 238            0   0  505

 14  2c Sellmann, Ralf                     WT-Düsseldorf                   257 217            0   0  474

 15  6c Gutsch , Florian                   BSV Dormagen                    206 220            0   0  426

 16  9a Hensen, Hermann                    Hellerhofer SV                  249 161            0   0  410

Damen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          30m 30m           10   X GES.

  1  4d Veitenhansl, Barbara               Haaner SV                       296 299            0   0  595

  2  1a Margreitter, Laura                 BSV Dormagen                    280 257            0   0  537

  3  5d Nielsen, Heidrun                   Hellerhofer SV                  217 184            0   0  401

  4  3a Koslowski, Petra                   Haaner SV                       198 193            0   0  391

  5  2d Wrede, Regina                      Hellerhofer SV                  151 142            0   0  293

Compound Herren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          30m 30m           10   X GES.

  1 10d Kreiten, Sascha                    Silent Entry Archery            353 344            0   0  697

  2 10c Thrun, Friedhlem                   Hellerhofer SV                  331 320            0   0  651
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  3 10b Veitenhansl, Ralf                  Haaner SV                       328 313            0   0  641

Blankbogen Herren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          30m 30m           10   X GES.

  1  5c Möller, Robert                     Hellerhofer SV                  236 230            0   0  466

Blankbogen Damen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          30m 30m           10   X GES.

  1  7d Förster, Darleen                   Hellerhofer SV                  186 195            0   0  381

  2  9b Förster, Jessie                    Hellerhofer SV                  146 130            0   0  276

Langbogen Herren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          30m 30m           10   X GES.

  1  8a Pollmann, Joerg                    Rheydter TV                     215 189            0   0  404

  2  9c Koslowski, Artur                   Haaner SV                       175 150            0   0  325

  3  8b Wiese, Ulrich                      Hellerhofer SV                  181 139            0   0  320
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BSC Essen                      1d Winter, Herbert                      Herren                  604      

                               7a Albert, Alfons                       Herren                  579  1183

BSV Dormagen                   2a Mews, Sascha                         Herren                  648      

                               1a Margreitter, Laura                   Damen                   537  1185

                               6c Gutsch , Florian                     Herren                  426  1611

Haaner SV                     10b Veitenhansl, Ralf                    Compound Herren         641      

                               3b Nachtigall, Matthias                 Herren                  630  1271

                               4d Veitenhansl, Barbara                 Damen                   595  1866

                               3a Koslowski, Petra                     Damen                   391  2257

                               9c Koslowski, Artur                     Langbogen Herren        325  2582

Hellerhofer SV                10c Thrun, Friedhlem                     Compound Herren         651      

                               5b Henzel, Georg                        Herren                  614  1265

                               1c Thiele, Siegfried                    Herren                  596  1861

                               7c Costas, Antonio                      Herren                  569  2430

                               6b Förster, Markus                      Herren                  566  2996

                               3c Nielsen, Bernt                       Herren                  554  3550

                               2b Möller, Jürgen                       Herren                  542  4092

                               1b Steil, Jörg                          Herren                  538  4630

                               4a Marr, Jörg                           Herren                  537  5167

                               4b Schmalohr, Uwe                       Herren                  505  5672

                               6d Kowollik, Manuela                    Jugend weibl.           476  6148

                               5c Möller, Robert                       Blankbogen Herren       466  6614

                               9a Hensen, Hermann                      Herren                  410  7024

                               5d Nielsen, Heidrun                     Damen                   401  7425

                               7d Förster, Darleen                     Blankbogen Damen        381  7806

                               8b Wiese, Ulrich                        Langbogen Herren        320  8126

                               2d Wrede, Regina                        Damen                   293  8419

                               9b Förster, Jessie                      Blankbogen Damen        276  8695

                               7b Wachter, Susanne                     Damen                     0  8695

                               4c Schweizer, Torsten                   Herren                    0  8695

                               3d Wachter, Rolf                        Herren                    0  8695

                               9d ter Horst, Dennis                    Herren                    0  8695

Rheydter TV                    8a Pollmann, Joerg                      Langbogen Herren        404      

Silent Entry Archery          10d Kreiten, Sascha                      Compound Herren         697      

WT-Düsseldorf                  2c Sellmann, Ralf                       Herren                  474      
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